
Tax Unit ID: 502
Parcel #: 1841700001006030

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 502 Value: 53,348

CAMA #: 184 17 0 00 01 006 03 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: LOWE, PAUL R Legal: BEG 791.53' S NW COR NW1/4 TH E 1000' S 540' W 1000' N 
540' TO POB LES S ROW

CLARK-LOWE, KIMBERLY A

CLARK-LOWE, KIMBERLY A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 303120

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 4,236.58 4,236.58 8,473.16

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202788096-1 11/30/2023

4,236.58 0.00

11/30/2023

0.00

1 4,236.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,236.58

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202909302-1 05/09/2024

4,236.58 0.00

05/09/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

4,236.58

0.00

0.00

**********

4,236.58

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 4,236.58 4,236.58 0.00 8,473.16

8,473.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

1/1/2026 6:51:25 AM


